
DATE DAY Year Event Location Time  
5-Dec Monday 2016 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

   Book Club Meeting Carnegie Center 6pm  
6-Dec Tuesday 2016 Crafting @ the Carnegie Center Carnegie Center 6:30pm  
7-Dec Wednesday 2016 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  

12-Dec Monday 2016 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

14-Dec Wednesday 2016 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
15-Dec Thursday 2016 Christmas at Carnegie Center - Local talent Carnegie Center 7pm  

   Gallery Reception -  Blue & Gray Museum Photography Exhibit Carnegie Center 6pm  
19-Dec Monday 2016 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

27-Dec Tuesday 2016 Balcony Club Garden Room/Theater 6pm  
31-Dec Saturday 2016 New Year's Eve Event  Grand Theatre TBA  

2-Jan Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

   Book Club Meeting Carnegie Center 6pm  
3-Jan Tuesday 2017 Crafting @ the Carnegie Center Carnegie Center 6:30pm  
9-Jan Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

11-Jan Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
16-Jan Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

17-Jan Tuesday 2017 Arts Council Board Meeting Carnegie Center 5:30pm  
18-Jan Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
19-Jan Thursday 2017 Third Thursday -Reader's Theater Turkey Creek 6:30pm  
23-Jan Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

25-Jan Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
27-Jan Friday 2017 High School Musical Grand Theatre 7pm  
30-Jan Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

1-Feb Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  

   Book Club Meeting Carnegie Center 6pm  
7-Feb Tuesday 2017 Crafting @ the Carnegie Center Carnegie Center 6:30pm  
8-Feb Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  

13-Feb Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

15-Feb Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  



16-Feb Thursday 2017 Third Thursday - Ensemblettes Carnegie Center 7pm  
20-Feb Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

22-Feb Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
27-Feb Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

1-Mar Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
6-Mar Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

   Book Club Meeting Carnegie Center 6pm  
7-Mar Tuesday 2017 Crafting @ the Carnegie Center Carnegie Center 6:30pm  
8-Mar Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  

13-Mar Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

15-Mar Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
16-Mar Thursday 2017 Third Thursday - Megan Fowler Grand Plaza Park 5-7PM  

   Grand Theater Productions presents John Anderson Grand Theater 7pm  

17-Mar Friday 2017 Bushman Street Dance 
White Swan Parking 
Lot 7pm - 10pm 

18-Mar Saturday 2017 Artisans Market @ the Wild Chicken Festival  Carnegie Center Park 9am - 2pm 

20-Mar Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

22-Mar Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
27-Mar Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

29-Mar Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
3-Apr Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

   Book Club Meeting Carnegie Center 6pm  
4-Apr Tuesday 2017 Crafting @ the Carnegie Center Carnegie Center 6:30pm  
5-Apr Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  

10-Apr Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

12-Apr Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
17-Apr Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 

19-Apr Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  
20-Apr Thursday 2017 Third Thursday - Singer/Songwriter Event Carnegie Center 6pm  
21-Apr Friday 2017 Crafting @ the Carnegie Center Carnegie Center 6:30pm  
24-Apr Monday 2017 Yoga Carnegie Center 9am, 11am & 6pm 



26-Apr Wednesday 2017 Kids & Canvas Class Carnegie Center 4pm  

       
 


